

CR No. 12/2016

10.8.2016 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Balbir Singh, vice Counsel, for the respondent.

Reply is stated to have been filed but the same is not on record. Registry is directed to trace out the same and place it on record, if found in order, by next week.

List next week.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

August 10, 2016
(vikrant)