

**Champa Devi vs. Arya Pratinidhi Sabha
Panjab**

C.R. No.12 of 2016

Item No.D-18

09.05.2025 Present: None for the parties.

None appeared for the parties. Accordingly,
proceedings are deferred for **23.05.2025**.

**(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice**

May 09, 2025
(ankit)