

Champa Devi Vs Arya Pratinidi Sabha Punjab

C.R. No. 12 of 2016

07.03.2026

Present: Ms. Anchal Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Surinder K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anil Kapoor, Advocate, vice Mr. Nimish Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list on 25.04.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

07th March, 2026
(Pramod Kumar)